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Day Event 1st Reading 2nd Reading Comm. Admin. Music

Sun, 06 Oct 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Generosity of Resources*,
Acts 13:1-12, Luke 21:1-4

Steve Clowes

Sun, 13 Oct 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Generosity of Spirit, Acts
16.24-34, Matthew
5.38-48

Steve Clowes

Sun, 20 Oct 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Generosity of Hospitality,
Hebrews 13:1-9, Luke
7:36-50

Steve Clowes

Sun, 27 Oct 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Generosity of Attention,
James 1.19-27, Luke
19.1-10

Paul Harris Steve Clowes

Sun, 03 Nov 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Generosity of
Engagement, Neh
2:13-18, 3:1-5, Mat
5:13-16

Steve Clowes

Sun, 10 Nov 2019 9:30am 9:30am All Age
Remembrance at Trinity,
Ashby
Bible Readings: Job
19:23-27a, Luke 20:27-38

Remembrance service at 9.30am Remembrance service at 9.30am Remembrance service at 9.30am Remembrance service at 9.30am

Sun, 17 Nov 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Malachi
4:1-2a, Luke 21:5-19

Paul Harris Steve Clowes

Sun, 24 Nov 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Jeremiah
23:1-6, Luke 23:33-43

Paul Harris Steve Clowes

Sun, 01 Dec 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion

Steve Clowes

Page 1 of 3

Printed 17 / 5 / 2025



Day Event 1st Reading 2nd Reading Comm. Admin. Music
Bible Readings: Romans
13:11-end, Matthew
24:36-44

Sun, 08 Dec 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Romans
15:4-13, Matthew 3:1-12

Steve Clowes

Sun, 15 Dec 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: James
5:7-10, Matthew 11:2-11

Steve Clowes

Sun, 22 Dec 2019 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Romans
1:1-7, Matthew 1:18-end

Paul Harris Steve Clowes

Wed, 25 Dec 2019 8:30am 8.30am - 9.30am
Trinity Christmas
Communion
Holy Trinity Church
Building

TBC TBC TBC Steve Clowes

Sun, 29 Dec 2019 10:30am Flagstaff All
Age Communion
(Worthington)
This 5th Sunday Service
is the ONLY Service in the
Flagstaff Family of
churches

Venue TBC Venue TBC Venue TBC Venue TBC

Sun, 05 Jan 2020 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings:
Ephesians 3:1-12,
Matthew 2:1-12

Steve Clowes

Sun, 12 Jan 2020 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Acts
10:34-43, Matthew
3:13-end

Paul Harris Steve Clowes

Sun, 19 Jan 2020 8:30am 8:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: 1
Corinthians 1:1-9, John
1:29-42

Service leader Steve Clowes

Sun, 26 Jan 2020 8:30am 8:30am Steve Clowes
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Communion
Bible Readings: 1
Corinthians 1:10-18,
Matthew 4:12-23
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